HVT    Series
Hybrid Conductive Polymer Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
135℃
Long Life
● 135℃  1,000 to 2,000hours
● Solvent proof (within 2 minutes)
● AEC-Q200
■ Specifications

Rated capacitance
Series code
Type code
Rated voltage
63 HV T M S33
Reel code
S type code
Capacitance tolerance
Rated capacitance
Series code
Type code
Rated voltage
+P +P
HVP    Series
Hybrid Conductive Polymer Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
125℃
High Voltage
● 125℃  2,000 to 3,000hours
● Solvent proof (within 2 minutes)
● AEC-Q200
■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current
■ Marking, Dimensions
■ Specifications
0D
33
63 P
Polarity
(Cathode)
Lot No.
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage
6.6
6.6
8.3
10.3
6.6
6.6
8.3
10.3
7.3
7.3
9.0
11.0
2.2
2.2
3.2
4.6
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4
6.0
7.7
10.5
10.5
6.3
6.3
8
10
10.3 10.3 11.0 4.61.0 to 1.412.510
D±0.5 L±0.3 W±0.2 H±0.2 C±0.2 R P
(Unit : mm)
Please refer to page 18 for ripple current frequency coefficients.
★  S type
Items Condition Specifications
Rated voltage (V) －